The Present Invitation to Tender is opened to all Cameroonian Enterprises which justify the technical, financial and 

judicial capacities that enable them to realise these services.  

4-Financing 

The financing of the present invtitation to tender is assured by the MINDDEVEL -EXERCISE 2023. The previous 

amount of each project is twenty-five million francs CFA (25 000 000 Fcfa) TTC 

5- Consultation of tender file 

The file may be consulted upon publication of this notice during working hours at the Kon-Yambetta municipal 

Council. 

6- Acquisition of tender file 

The file may be obtained at the Kon-Yambetta municipal Council, upon presentation of a payment receipt of the